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Racer Name

MAIR, FRIEDL
KUHAR, Nejc
INNERHOFER, paul
LEX, Konrad
HERRMANN, Jakob
SCHUSTER, Alexander
STOCK, Markus
WORTER, georg
WEISSKOPF, Martin
PALZER, wolfgang
DORFMANN, manfred
HUBER, markus
VIEHAUSER, peter
PFUND, martin
KOCUM, martin
WALLNER, andreas
BERNHART, matthias
CLINCIU, Lucian
WARTBICHLER, bernd
ONDREJ, kocum
GASTL, andreas
MANNEL, chris
SULICA, bogdan
HERZ, robert
DAHINTEN, harald
WEIBL, normann

Sex Category

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
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SENIOR
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Time

01:15:19
01:20:40
01:22:55
01:23:22
01:23:41
01:25:36
01:25:36
01:25:52
01:27:09
01:29:09
01:29:24
01:31:07
01:38:32
01:41:44
01:43:09
01:43:55
01:45:35
01:49:39
01:50:49
01:51:37
01:51:58
01:57:14
02:11:00
02:17:14
02:24:56
02:29:35

Points place

100
90
81
73
66
60
55
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

For any informations, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org

ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org
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1171
494
-3455
692
563
978
142
-4442
566
-5017
-2120
-5018
-3530
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